
問１　住所

市内
96%

市外
4%

未記入
0%

市内

市外　

未記入

問２　性別

男
90%

女
10%

未記入
0%

男

女　　　

未記入　

（人）

市内 97
市外　 4
未記入 0

（人）

男 91
女　　　 10
未記入　 0



問３　年齢

60代
50%

70代
21%

10代
0%
20代
0% 30代
0%
40代
2%

未記入
0%80代～

1%

50代
26%

10代

20代

30代

40代

50代

60代

70代

80代～

未記入

問４　議会報告会参加のきっかけは

未記入
5%

回覧
29%

広報
29%ホームページ

1%

ﾎﾟｽﾀｰ
3%

紹介
22%

その他
11%

回覧

広報

ホームページ

ﾎﾟｽﾀｰ

紹介

その他

未記入

（人）

10代 0
20代 0
30代 0
40代 2
50代 26
60代 51
70代 21
80代～ 1
未記入 0

（人）

回覧 35
広報 35
ホームページ 1
ﾎﾟｽﾀｰ 4
紹介 27
その他 13
未記入 6



問５（１）　開催時期

良い
76%

悪い
2%

どちらとも
17%

未記入
5%

良い

悪い

どちらとも

未記入

問５（２）　時間帯

良い
82%

悪い
4%

どちらとも
13%

未記入
1%

良い

悪い

どちらとも

未記入

（人）

良い 77
悪い 2
どちらとも 17
未記入 5

（人）

良い 83
悪い 4
どちらとも 13
未記入 1



問５（３）　場所

良い
89%

悪い
0%

どちらとも
7%

未記入
4%

良い

悪い

どちらとも

未記入

問５（４）　内容

わかりやすい
71%

わかりにくい
4%

どちらとも
20%

未記入
5%

わかりやすい

わかりにくい

どちらとも

未記入

（人）

良い 90
悪い 0
どちらとも 7
未記入 4

（人）

わかりやすい 72
わかりにくい 4
どちらとも 20
未記入 5



問６　評価

する
67%しない

2%

どちらとも
15%

未記入
16%

する

しない

どちらとも

未記入

（人）

する 68
しない 2
どちらとも 15
未記入 16


